value

S/M

16:41 hrs.

1.00 1  67.007762080  67.0027  0.00LAIDES PANTY  HUMA  88.00

1.00 2  125.008089428  125.0027  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  zara  130.00

1.00 3  3550.0083378A  3,550.0013  0.00CROP TOP  TSD 3586/1  4,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3742.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3742.00Total  4813.00